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.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships
and freeships provided by the institution, government
and non-government bodies, industries, individuals,
philanthropists during the last five years
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Following table is showing the number of Year-wise list of beneficiary
students in KANYASHREE Scholarship (WB Govt Sponsored) in the last
five years (2023-2018)

Session KANYASHREE Number of
Scholarship Students
benefited by the
Scholarship
2022-2023 K1 1
K2 56
2021-2022 K1 1
K2 17
2020-2021 K1 3
K2 47
2019-2020 K1 40
K2 314
2018-2019 K1 NIL
K2 311

Date-15.07.2024

er-in-charge
T?.ak(!;hu ahavidyalay
i \larpuf,
'E;:a'g:wa’?&\%?n- 784218,

Gonpur
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TURKU HANSDA LAPSA HEMRAM MAHAVIDYALAY

(/A Gort. Aded Garral Degree Colege affilated to Burdwan University and Accradited by NAC with B Grade in 2016)
Vill-Madian, Mallarpur PO-Ganpur, Birbhum
PIN- 731216, West Bengal Phone & Fax- 03461-262175
www.thlhmahavidyalay.com timprincipal@gmail.com

Ref. No. TLM/2C/3998(A) Date:29/05/2024
SCHOLARSHIP : KANYASHREE
Total Number of Beneficiaries in last 5 Years
Sessi Applied Beneficiaries
ession K1 K2
2022-2023 | 56
2021-2022 | 17
2020-2021 3 47
2019-2020 40 314
2018-2019 Nil 311
A 20 AUTHENTICATED
mr'i)‘mf‘:-?lukﬁ"i" wEe)
et ""a",”',_.,,‘, Jt.Block Dev.Offic
'-a't’mq;?z- 731216 Mamﬁ:mr’-z;)::.e:o?k



List of All Applicants

2022 - 23

Serial No.

| Annual Scholarship(K1) ;|

Applicant ID
19081207903180000063

List of All Applicants

2022 - 23

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Serial No.

Wasuomoa 190000002

Applicant Name

RIMI MONDAL

| One Time Grant(K2)

Applicant ID
19080801802180000049
19081801602170000028
19080803903170000006
19081207903170000013
19081206405170000012
19080803903180000027
19080805303170000054
19081810402180000060
19080802602170000012
19080101603170000046
19081206405170000006
19081809104180000022
19080802602170000010
19080802602170000045
19080802602180000002

19081803104170000063

Wr Suman Mukfierjee

Teacher-in-Charge

larky Honsda Lpis Yeaten
Malloryur,

731216

=]
Applicant Name

JONAKI KHATUN
SATHI MONDAL
NASIMA KHATUN
MOUSUMI KONAI
NANDITA HANSDA
FARHA SULTANA
BEAUTI KHATUN
ANTARA MONDAL
PAYEL LET
BAISHAKHI SARDAR
RAKHI DAS
SHILPA MONDAL
CHAITALI MONDAL
RIMI GHOSH
MONALISA GHOSH
JOYNOB KHATUN

SHARMISTHA GHOSH

AUTHENTICATED
AfaA N

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time
12-11-2022

Entry Time
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
24-06-2022
28-06-2022
04-07-2022
07-07-2022
12-07-2022
22-07-2022
22-07-2022
10-08-2022
07-09-2022
13-10-2022
13-10-2022
13-10-2022
13-10-2022

17-10-2022
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

45

46

47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Serial No.

Applicant ID

19080802602170000016

19080802602170000017

19081206405180000029

19081809104 180000055

19080802602170000006

19081206405180000002

19081206405190000015

19081801602170000021

19081810402170000051

19081208805170000035

19081208805170000019

19081208805170000004

19081208805170000025

19081810402170000037

19081208805170000028

19081208805170000031

19081206405170000060

19081809104180000048

19080802602170000035

19081208805170000018

19081206003170000001

19081208805170000056

19081208805170000010

19081803304170000001

19081208805170000029

19081208805170000047

19081206003170000003

19081207903180000082

19081803104170000018

19081208805170000050

19081801602170000042

19081208805170000013

19081208805170000006

19081810402180000029

19080501203170000023

19081807102170000068

19081810402180000036

19080501203170000007

loty
19081810402210000069 mw w

Dr Suman Mukfiery
Teacher-in-Charge —-ceciin soreN
Mmfml‘l‘;‘}

731216WEETY MURMU

Applicant Name
PRIYANKA LET
SUSMITA LET
PAPIYA GHOSH
AKLEMA KHATUN
PARUL KHATUN
SARASWATI GHOSH
JUSMI KISKU
BARNALI MONDAL
MOU KARMAKAR
BIDISHA KHAMARU
ANANYA MONDAL
SHREYA MONDAL
RUMKI DAS
MANABI MAL
ANUSHREE MONDAL
APARNA MONDAL
MEHER KHATUN
LATIFA KHATUN
AKLIMA KHATUN
SUMANA DAS
RAKHI MONDAL
RANI MEHENA
RIMPI LET
SANGEETA BHUINMALI
FALGUNI LET
INDRA LET
MOU MONDAL
ANUSREE LET
BOBY KHATUN
BINDU MONDAL
CHANDANA YESMIN
PURABI MONDAL
BRISTI MONDAL
RIMEE BHAGAT
MARI TUDU

BANDANA DHIBAR

SHRABANI MAL AUTHENT'CATED
AfaA

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-1 Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
17-10-2022
18-10-2022
18-10-2022
18-10-2022
18-10-2022
18-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
22-10-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022
05-11-2022
12-11-2022
12-11-2022
12-11-2022
29-11-2022
29-11-2022
09-12-2022
09-12-2022
24-12-2022
24-12-2022
07-01-2023
07-01-2023
09-01-2023
09-01-2023
11-01-2023

24-03-2023
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Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum







TURKU HANSDA LAPSA HEMRAM MAHAVIDYALAY

( 4 Gavt Aded Greral Degres Colege affiiated to Burdwan University and Accradited by NAAC with B Geade in 2016

Vill-Madian, Mallarpur

PIN- 731216, West Bengal
www.thihmahavidyalay.com

PO-Ganpur, Birbhum
Phone & Fax- 03461-262175
timprincipal@gmail.com

e

Ref. No. TLM/2C/3998(A) Date:29/05/2024

SCHOLARSHIP : KANYASHREE

Total Number of Beneficiaries in last 5 Years

Session Applied Beneficiaries
K1 K2
2022-2023 1 56
2021-2022 1 17
2020-2021 3 47
2019-2020 40 314
2018-2019 Nil 311

AUTHENTICATED
fEA—

Jt.Block Dev.Officer

Hemten !
Mallorpur, Birbhum Mollarpur,Birbhum



List of All Applicants

2021 - 22 j

| Annual Scholarship(K1)

Serial No. Applicant ID

1 19081801602170000028

List of All Applicants

2021 - 22 LI

E

Applicant Name

SATHI MONDAL

I One Time Grant(K2)

Entry Time

Serial No. Applicant ID Applicant Name
1 19080804503160000047 HASINA KHATUN 01-06-2021
2 19081301302160000063 PRIYA MONDAL 01-06-2021
3 19080803903160000113 SHIULI KHATUN 06-07-2021
4 19081803104170000072 KABITA KHATUN 28-09-2021
5 19081803104170000009 TAJMIRA KHATUN 28-09-2021
6 19081801602190000030 MAHAMADA KHATUN 28-09-2021
7 19081803104160000045 SILPI KHATUN 06-10-2021
8 19081801602160000037 SAKHINA KHATUN 06-10-2021
9 19081801602160000048 SUMITA HEMROM 06-10-2021
10 19081801602160000030 SARMILA BILKIS 06-10-2021
11 19081801602160000045 RIMA PATUYA 06-10-2021
12 19081801602160000046 RUPA BAGDI 06-10-2021
13 19081801602160000021 KAMONA MONDAL 06-10-2021
14 19081801602160000042 SANGITA MONDAL 06-10-2021
15 19081801602160000035 ANISA KHATUN 28-10-2021
16 19081801602160000038 28-10-2021
17 20-11-2021

19081811102160000048
.

W©r Suman Mukfirrjee
fier-in-Charge

Teac

Tty Nonsds Lapes Hemtsn

Ma

Torpur, Birbhum- 131216

AUTHENTICATED
m?.__..

EuToe

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block

Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time
28-10-2021

SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED
SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED



18,183 2,185,159  2.76,00,184
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Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-1 Dev.Block
Moliarpur Birbhum







TURKU HANSDA LAPSA HEMRAM MAHAVIDYALAY

(/A Gort. Aded Garral Degree Colege affilated to Burdwan University and Accradited by NAC with B Grade in 2016)
Vill-Madian, Mallarpur PO-Ganpur, Birbhum
PIN- 731216, West Bengal Phone & Fax- 03461-262175
www.thlhmahavidyalay.com timprincipal@gmail.com

i ——

Ref. No. TLM/2C/3998(A) Date:29/05/2024

SCHOLARSHIP : KANYASHREE

Total Number of Beneficiaries in last 5 Years

Session Applied Beneficiaries
K1 K2
2022-2023 1 56
2021-2022 1 17
2020-2021 3 47
2019-2020 40 314
2018-2019 Nil 311

¢ \“ / X
AUTHENTICATED
Y at ICATE

" 'tm&mmw h,J1ta.BIock Df;'v.Officer
; ' yureswar-l Dev.Block
Mallorpur, Birbhum- 731216 Mollarpur.Birbhumoc



List of All Applicants

2020 - 21 E|
I Annual Scholarship(K1) ;I
Serial No. Applicant ID Applicant Name
i | 19080804503160000047 HASINA KHATUN
2 19081301302160000063 PRIYA MONDAL
3 19080801802160000080 SABITA BAYEN
AUTHENTICATED
Dr Suman Mukfirrjee XA
1.@:(32‘:.,-1.-% J'ta-Block Dev.Officer
Birbh yureswar-| Dev.B|
mlﬂ'a'mlfo 731216 Mollarpur.Birb:umoc'(

Entry Time
19-11-2020
19-11-2020
15-07-2021



List of All Applicants

2020 - 21 j
Select Scheme *
One Time Grant(K2) lJ
Serial No. Applicant ID Applicant Name Entry Time

1 19081807102160000032 PRIYANKA MONDAL 22-09-2021 SANCTION FINALIZED
2 19081810402150000037 RIYA MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
3 19081807102150000034 BIJALI MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
a 19080208403150000074 NASIMA KHATUN 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
5 19081206405150000010 TAMUSHREE GHOSH 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
6 19081801803170000050 TUSI KHATUN 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
7 19081811803150000022 HALIMA KHATUN 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
8 19081810402150000030 PUNAM BHAKAT 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
9 19080801802160000043 BILKIS BEGUM 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
10 19081206902160000035 ARCHANA BAGDI 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
11 19081208805150000036 RIA MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
12 19081208805150000051 SANGITA DAS 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
13 19081208805150000026 CHIRASHREE KHAMARU 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
14 19081811102150000035 CHAITALI CHATTERJEE 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
15 19081811102150000024 JOYITA MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
16 19081803304150000008 SATHI DEY 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
17 19081904101150000132 MILI SAHA 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
18 19081810402150000028 RINI DAS 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
19 19080808804150000011 SHIULI MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
20 19080808804150000018 RIJU CHOWDHURY 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
21 19081802004 170000052 SHRABONI TUDU 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
22 19081802004150000016 RAKHI MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
23 19081802004150000014 MONDIRA MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
24 19081810402150000053 LAXMI BHAKAT 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
25 19081300205150000028 USHA MONDAL 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
26 19081801803160000030 SARADA DAS 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
27 19081801803150000033 SONALI BAGDI 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
28 19080801802170000070 FARHIN ANSARI 09-10-2020 SANCTION FINALIZED
29 19081801602150000043 SEEMRAN YEASMIN 09-10-2020 SANCTIO FINALIZED
30 * 19081801602150000008 PARAMITA DAS 09-10-2020 S ) ' \ :

W 19080801802160000013

©r Suman Mukfierjes
. fier-in-Charge

Teac

ey Yonsa Lapes Homton
Mallorpur, Birbhum-

731216

NN R UTHENTICATED® >
AfRAN——

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block

Mollarpur,Birbhum




32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

Serial No.

Applicant ID
19080802803150000033
19081802004150000002
19080801802160000039
19080805303150000016
19080803903150000003
19080804503180000052
19080804503150000008
19080802602150000019
19080802602150000020
19081807102150000021
19081807102150000007
19081311802150000105
19080802602150000042
19080801802160000149
19080801802160000064
19081807102160000080

19081807102150000032

.

W©r Suman Mukfierjes
Teacher-i

Wshewidylay
"’,‘,’,’f,‘;,"',.f,";.,’;?.". 731216

Applicant Name
DIPANNITA DAS 09-10-2020
PURBA MONDAL 18-10-2020
KABIRA KHATUN 18-10-2020
DEBIKA BAURI 18-10-2020
SUMAIYA KHATUN 10-11-2020
RUIA KHATUN 10-11-2020
SUHANA KHATUN 10-11-2020
DIDIMANI SOREN 10-11-2020
SNEHALATA MARDI 10-11-2020
SUJATA KONAI 19-11-2020
BAISHAKHI HANSDA 19-11-2020
CHAITALI MONDAL 10-06-2021
MOUMITA MONDAL 04-02-2021
BAISAKHI DAS 25-03-2021
SAMIMA ARA SULTANA 28-03-2021
KHUSHI DHIBAR 06-08-2021
MAMONI DAI 08-03-2022

AUTHENTICATED
"j__a

Yoo

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-I Dev.Block

Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

SANCTION FINALIZED

MARKED AS NON-RENEWA
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Winner Of
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i

Wr Suman Mukfirrjee
Teacher-in-Charge

Hemten
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AUTHENTICATED
fEA

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum






TURKU HANSDA LAPSA HEMRAM MAHAVIDYALAY

(/A Gort. Aded Garral Degree Colege affilated to Burdwan University and Accradited by NAC with B Grade in 2016)
Vill-Madian, Mallarpur PO-Ganpur, Birbhum
PIN- 731216, West Bengal Phone & Fax- 03461-262175
www.thlhmahavidyalay.com timprincipal@gmail.com

Ref. No. TLM/2C/3998(A) Date:29/05/2024
SCHOLARSHIP : KANYASHREE
Total Number of Beneficiaries in last 5 Years
Sessi Applied Beneficiaries
ession K1 K2
2022-2023 | 56
2021-2022 1 17
2020-2021 3 47
2019-2020 40 314
2018-2019 Nil 311
A AUTHENTICATED
mr'i)‘mf‘:-?lukﬁ"i" wEe)
et ""a",”',_.,,‘, —— Jt.Block Dev.Offic
'-a't’mq;?z- 731216 Mamﬁ:mr’-z;)::.e:o?k



List of All Applicants

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2019-20

Serial No.

19081904101150000132

19081811803150000022

19080801802160000013

19081802004170000052

19080808804150000018

19080208403150000074

19080802803150000033

19081807102150000032

19081802004150000014

19081801803160000030

19081810402150000053

19081810402150000030

19081206902160000035

19081802004150000016

19081803304150000008

19081807102150000034

19081802004150000002

19081811102150000024

19081807102150000021

19081807102150000007

19080808804150000011

19081811102150000035

19080801802160000043

19081810402150000037

19081801602150000043

19081801803170000050

19080804503150000008

19080801802170000070

19081208805150000036

19081208805150000051

19081300205150000028

19080802602150000020

19081801803150000033

19081810402150000028

19080802602150000019

19080804503180000052

19081208805150000026

=]

| Annual Scholarship(K1) j
Applicant ID Applicant Name
MILI SAHA 27-08-2019
HALIMA KHATUN 27-08-2019
NASRIN KHATUN 27-08-2019
SHRABONI TUDU 27-08-2019
RIJU CHOWDHURY 27-08-2019
NASIMA KHATUN 27-08-2019
DIPANNITA DAS 27-08-2019
MAMONI DAI 27-08-2019
MONDIRA MONDAL 27-08-2019
SARADA DAS 27-08-2019
LAXMI BHAKAT 27-08-2019
PUNAM BHAKAT 27-08-2019
ARCHANA BAGDI 27-08-2019
RAKHI MONDAL 27-08-2019
SATHI DEY 27-08-2019
BIJALI MONDAL 27-08-2019
PURBA MONDAL 27-08-2019
JOYITA MONDAL 27-08-2019
SUJATA KONAI 27-08-2019
BAISHAKHI HANSDA 27-08-2019
SHIULI MONDAL 27-08-2019
CHAITALI CHATTERIEE 27-08-2019
BILKIS BEGUM 27-08-2019
RIYA MONDAL 27-08-2019
SEEMRAN YEASMIN 27-08-2019
TUSI KHATUN 27-08-2019
SUHANA KHATUN 27-08-2019
FARHIN ANSARI 30-09-2019
RIA MONDAL 30-09-2019
SANGITA DAS 30-09-2019
USHA MONDAL 30-09-2019
SNEHALATA MARDI 30-09-2019
SONALI BAGDI 02-10-2019
. RINI DAS 02-10-2019

DIDIMANI SOREN 02-10-2019

RIJIA KHATUN AU T H E N TL ngATE D°2-10-2019
“Sm-a.- lm.ﬂ'w CHIRASHREE KHAMARU 02-10-2019
Teacher-in-Charge Jt.Block Dev.Officer

W‘-“ q-m“‘""‘" Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Malloronr, Birbhum- 731216 Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time



Serial No. Applicant ID
38 19081801602150000008
39 19081206405150000010
40 19081311802150000105
List of All Applicants
[ 2019 - 20 3
Serial No. Applicant ID
1 19081300403140000032
2 19081300403140000034
3 19081300403140000037
4 19081811102160000056
5 19080804503140000027
6 19080805303140000021
7 19081810503180000009
8 19081801602170000048
9 19081800102160000007
10 19081301302140000060
11 19081801602140000015
12 19081801602140000025
13 19081300403140000033
14 19081810402140000075
15 19081801602140000005
16 19080802803140000023
17 19081801602140000032
18 19081207903140000021
19 19081801602140000040
20 19081801803180000037
21 19081301302140000035
2 19081206902140000018
23 19081810402140000073
24 19081801602160000058
25 19081801602140000019
26 19072014403140000043
27 19081206902160000029
28 19081811102140000024
29 19080801603130000085
30 19080806304130000317
31 19081810402130000399
32 19080805303140000013
33 19081801803140000023 ‘ws = -m.
34 19081801602140000027 .
Teac
35 1908080530313000033MM
36 19080802803140000019 mw w

PARAMITA DAS

TAMUSHREE GHOSH

CHAITALI MONDAL

Applicant Name

Lapéa Hemtsn

| One Time Grant(K2)

ETIMONDAL

CHHANDA DEBANSAI

SUMANA SUTRADHAR

SUPRIYA DAS

TRISHA BHANDARI

KABITA MARIYA

BIDISHA SAHA

NAJMA SULTANA

RUIA KHATUN

GANDHESWARI KONAI

AYESHA SULTANA

POSINA KHATUN

ANITA DEBANSHI

RIYA CHATTERJEE

KANIKA MONDAL

JASMINA KHATUN

MALATI BAYEN

NARGIS KHATUN

SULEHHA BAGDI

SATHI MONDAL

SUJATA SARKAR

SWAPNA DEBANSHI

RINI BAGDI

SHANTANA BAYEN

BARSHA DAS

PREETI KISKU

MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN

PUJA SAHU

MALOTI MARDI

SHRABONI BAGDI

RIYA LET

RIKTA DAS

SUTAPA BAGDI

RIMA DAS

MMONDAL
731216
NASIMA KHATUN

Applicant Name

AUTHENTICATED
nj._,

(e

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block

Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry Time
02-10-2019
07-03-2020

24-09-2020

Entn
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
20-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019

26-08-2019



37

38

39

a1

a2

43

45

47

49

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

61

62

63

65

67

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

Serial No.

Applicant ID
19081806002140000003 MANASHI DEY
19082401401140000059 NIVEDITA BANDYOPADHYAY
19081206902140000021 MOUSUMI MONDAL
19080801802140000080 ABIDA SULTANA
19081207903140000008 APARNA BAGDI
19081206902140000023 SHRABANI DAS
19081810402140000055 SABITA GORAI
19081801602140000033 TITHI DUTTA
19081202505180000058 SONAI LET
19081810503170000002 NURSALIMA KHATUN
19080801802140000047 KISMOTARA KHATUN
19081802004140000022 KHUSI PAL
19080801802140000015 SUNALI KHATUN
19081810402140000072 SHIMPI LET
19080801802140000016 SAMSUNNESA KHATUN
19080803903150000124 AYESHA KHATUN
19081811102140000009 BINITA CHOUDHURY
19080801802140000122 SUFIA KHATUN
19081202505180000057 LAXMI LET
19080805303140000069 SARASWATI BAURI
19081301302150000040 MOUSUMI MONDAL
19081810402130000397 RIYA BHAGAT
19080803903150000053 SAMAPTI GARAI
19080805303140000073 NARGIS KHATUN
19080805303140000068 PALLABI DAS
19080805303140000001 TANUSHREE SAHA
19081607205140000005 UMA PAL
19081810402140000056 PRIYA GARAI
19081803104170000057 JIYASMIN KHATUN
19081810503180000002 PALLABI DAN
19081810402140000070 RUMKI MONDAL
19081803304140000010 RAIDHANI DAS
19080802803140000010 TANUSHREE KONAI
19080805303150000067 RASIDA KHATUN
19081810503180000001 PURNIMA MONDAL
19080802602130000162 SABITA MONDAL
19080802803140000067 ASMINA KHATUN
19081801803140000025 AKSEMA KHATUN
19080802803140000018 TRIPTI CHOUDHURY
19080804503140000004 ROJA ZAMAN
19081811803150000001 ASRUPA KHATUN
19081801803140000016 . SUPRIVAKHATUN
19081208805150000005 SOMA KHAMARU
19081208805150000052 ANUPRIYA LET

19080808702180000004 @Or Sm ﬂu&WCMHANDA MONDAL

19080808804150000024 'rnthr-mm ‘PE;l‘L DHIBAR
19081803104130000222 ?M . Birbhum- 731 A KHATUN
.hwo

Applicant Name

AUTHENTICATED
fEA N

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
27-08-2019
27-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
26-08-2019
27-08-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019

07-09-2019



85

87

91

92

93

85,

97

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Serial No.

19080808804140000044

19080801802140000068

19080808804140000046

19080804503180000002

19081802004140000024

19081303306140000002

19080808804140000025

19080805303150000064

19081903602140000018

19080804402140000032

19080805303140000040

19080801802140000014

19080808804130000101

19080802803140000002

19080801802140000003

19080805303140000064

19080805303140000057

19081810402130000373

19081802004130000135

19081904101130000330

19080808804130000140

19081903902170000002

19080801802130000282

19080802803130000229

19081801602130000232

19081903602150000008

19080801802140000061

19081802004130000118

19081801602140000003

19081801602140000010

19080802602130000132

19081801803130000138

19081801904150000011

19081801904150000008

19081801803160000040

19081810402130000321

19081202¢10170000002

19081810402130000323

19081811102160000067

19081810402140000040

19080805303150000018

19080802803160000070

19081801803140000013

19080809702130000218

19080809702130000224

19080802803130000148

19080803903140000103

Applicant ID

SAMBITA MONDAL

POLI KHATUN

NANDITA MONDAL

FATEMA KHATUN

MOONMOOM HALDAR

MADHUMITA MAL

BARSHA KARMAKAR

SUJATA MONDAL

RIYA MONDAL

JANNATUL FERDOUS

GOURI GHOSH

AMINA KHATUN

BEAUTI SHAW

ANUSUYA CHOUDHURY

MOHIMA ISLAM

NABANITA MONDAL

KANKANA SALUI

RINA ROY

SUSMITA PAL

SHILA DE

SHIBANI HEMBROM

PARISKARI BAGDI

JAMILA YASMIN

SHARMILA BAURI

SALMA KHATUN

SUPARNA DAS

ALIFA KHATUN

GOPALI BANERJEE

SAFIDA KHATUN

PUSPITA MONDAL

MAMATA SAHANS

MONOMITA BAYEN

MANASHI CHAKRABORTY

RINKI MONDAL

SILPA KHATUN

RUMKI MAL

POMI MISHRA

PRIYANKA MIRDHA

DEBASHREE MUKHERJEE

MADHUMANTI MONDAL

REXONA KHATUN

SANCHITA MANDAL

TELUA KHATUN

ANANYA MANDAL

@Or Sm mu&'ﬁ"w PAYAL DAS
fier-in-Charge

Bt
by !
Mallorpur, Birbhum-

_BAKIMA KHATUN

', x KHATUN

Applicant Name

AUTHENTICATED
fEA N

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entny
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
07-09-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
05-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
20-07-2019
23-07-2019

07-08-2019



131

132

133

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Serial No.

Applicant ID
19081802004140000004
19080801802140000009
19080805303140000043
19081810402140000062
19080805303140000059
19080805303150000036
19081801803140000008
19081811102140000012
19081801803140000007
19081811102150000022
19081801803140000014
19080804804130000007
19080804804130000005
19080802803140000032
19080800802140000014
19081807102140000002
19080805303140000049
19081807102150000040
19081901103150000041
19081807102140000021
19081810402140000045
19081810402140000013
19080804503150000007
19080804503140000034
19080804503140000006
19080804503140000005
19080804503150000023
19070100205140000154
19080801802140000052
19080803903140000066
19080803903140000065
19080802803140000025
19081207903180000025
19081207903150000021
19081801803140000009
19081807102140000022
19081807102140000019
19081810402140000016
19081811102150000030
19080809702180000058
19080801603130000065
19081802004140000012
19081802004140000023

19081802004170000007

19081802004140000015  ([yp smuw

19081802004140000014 m

(arky Nousda Laps Homtos

19080802602140000002, .
Mallarpur, Birbhum-

Applicant Name
ENAKSHI CHOWDHURY
ALISHA KHATUN
NASRIN KHATUN
DEBIKA MONDAL
SUPRIYA GARAI
RUPA DAS
RIKTA MONDAL
SILPA SARKAR
MOYETRI ROY
PUJA MONDAL
SOUMIKA CHOWDHURY
RABIYA KHATUN
NILUFA YEASMIN
KARABI BAGDI
MANDIRA DEY
CHAITALI DHIBAR
AHASANA KHATUN
NAMITA DHIBAR
INDRANI DAS
TUMPA BHANDARI
JAYANTI DAS
SUMITA CHAKRABORTY
ATIKA KHATUN
RUPSONA KHATUN
RAHIMA KHATUN
RUMA KHATUN
KHUSI KHATUN
DIBYATI GHOSH
SUSHMITA ROY
JASMINARA KHATUN
YASMINARA KHATUN
AGAMANI MONDAL
PRIYANKA GHOSH
ANURADHA GHOSH
RIYA MANDAL
TITHI MONDAL
BRISTI MONDAL
PRIYA BAURI
ANIMA BAYEN
BANYA ROY
MAKU SOREN

MAMPI BHANDARI

ARPITA CHATTERJEE
SUSMITA CHATTERJEE
BAISHAKHI SHOW Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
. ¢ _3UPRITI DEY
73 12 16EDHA GHOSHAL

AUTHENTICATED
@

Jt.Block Dev.Officer

Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

07-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

09-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019

10-08-2019



178

179

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

Serial No.

Applicant ID

19081811102140000020

19081804803140000054

19081803104160000003

19080805303140000046

19081811102140000022

19080802602140000005

19081311802140000158

19081807102150000016

19080802602140000001

19081807102140000030

19080805303140000047

19080805303140000056

19080805303140000071

19080803903140000080

19081802004170000051

19081811102150000049

19080803903140000078

19081811102130000350

19080802803140000055

19081811102170000054

19080802803140000035

19081301302140000036

19081811102140000018

19081803104180000034

19080802803170000097

19080802803140000052

19080803203130000003

19080802803140000012

19081810402140000081

19080804503150000006

19080802803180000027

19080802803140000021

19081207903140000032

19081811102140000021

19081810402140000086

19081802004140000001

19081807102140000004

19081810402140000032

19081810402140000035

19081807102140000043

19081807102140000062

19080805303140000032

19081811102140000028

19081811102140000025

Applicant Name
AMRIN KHATUN
FIRDOUSI BANU
RAHATUN KHATUN
LUTFA KHATUN
TITHI KHATUN
OLY MONDAL
TRIPTI BAYEN
PRIYA KONAI
TITHI SADHU
PUJA BHANDARI
SHILPI KHATUN
AFRIDA KHATUN
SALMA SULTANA KHATUN
SONALI BAGDI
PINKI MONDAL
DEBI LET
SHIULI MONDAL
MONAMI MUKHERJEE
SAKHI MONDAL
NASRIN KHATUN
AJMIRA SULTANA
MOUMITA MONDAL
RAJASHREE PAL
ASURA KHATUN
SALMA PARVIN
NAZMUNNESHA KHATUN
WAHIDA NASRIN
AYESHA SIDDIKA
MAHIMA SHARMA
NASRIN PARVIN
ANWESHA MANDAL
TAZKURA KHATUN
NARGIS KHATUN
TARUL KHATUN
DEEPANWITA DAS
DISHA CHATTERIEE
JONAKI DEBANGSHI
REKHA KHATUN
RIYANKA SARKAR
JYOTI MODAL
MONI HAZRA
ANITA PAL

RAHIMA SULTANA

LILA KHATUN AUTHENT'CATED
fESA N

19081811102140000031  (Fyp Sm mg&'ﬁg'w NEHA KHATUN

19081811102140000015

19081807102 14000003!*

Mallorpur, Birbhum- 73121647

TQ‘W SAYANI DEY
onsd LapsNonton Sbomidyley

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entry
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
10-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019

14-08-2019



225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

270

27

Serial No.

19081807102140000007

19081807102150000049

19081807102140000006

19081811102150000025

19081811102140000023

19080802803140000028

19080802803150000021

19080803903140000038

19081207903140000035

19081207903150000036

19081207903150000024

19081207903140000041

19080805303140000012

19081810402140000066

19081810402140000083

19080802803140000071

19080801802140000020

19080802803150000038

19080802803140000040

19080802803140000062

19081903602140000007

19081811102140000026

19081801904140000004

19081807102140000005

19081807102140000026

19080802803140000061

19080802803140000016

19081801904150000006

19080802803140000058

19081207903140000028

19081811102140000030

19081809104140000013

19080805303180000058

19080801802140000054

19080805303130000328

19080805303150000039

19080805303130000330

19080805303140000026

19080805303140000004

19080805303140000041

19080805303140000019

19081810402140000030

19080801802140000055

19080801802150000044

19080805303140000039

19081801904150000005

19080801802140000045

Applicant ID

MAMPI

SUPARNA BAGDI

SURAVIDUTTA

RAJANNYA SAHA

SIPRA BANERJEE

SUSMITA BHANDARI

SUMITA MONDAL

NASIMA KHATUN

RUIYA SULTANA

PAYEL SADHU

MILI SULTANA

ROJINA KHATUN

SURAIYA KHATUN

SAMAPTI SUTRADHAR

BARNA MONDAL

KALYANI BAGDI

SIDDIKA SULTANA

BARSHA CHOUDHURY

PIYALI MONDAL

PAYEL MONDAL

BARSHA NANDI

RUPSAR IASMIN

JHUMA LET

ARPITA ROOJ

PUJA DHIBAR

KUSUM CHOUDHURY

SUMANA MONDAL

AGAMANI BAGDI

SUTAPA MONDAL

MAMPI BAGDI

JHUMPA MONDAL

SURJINA KHATUN

MAYANUR KHATUN

NAJMUNNESA KHATUN

SUHANA PARVEEN

MAJERUN KHATUN

SAHANAZ KHATUN

RIMA KHATUN

REHENA KHATUN

PRIYA DHIBAR

SARJINA KHATUN

ASHIMA KONAI

JASMINA KHATUN

NAZMA KHATUN

@rs m ”' m% ML THI GARAI

Teac
(e Nomsda Lsps Houten
Mallorpur, Birbhum-

SMRIZ BHUMALI

', ‘ IARA KAHTUN

Applicant Name

AUTHENTICATED
fEA N

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entn
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
14-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
16-08-2019

16-08-2019



272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

Serial No.

19080803903150000041

19080803903160000160

19080802803140000006

19080803903130000319

19080805303140000045

19081809104140000003

19080805303130000321

19081809104130000126

19080801802140000048

19080801802140000084

19080801802140000013

19080802803140000057

19080801802140000094

19080801802140000088

19081307405140000049

19081307405140000050

19080801802140000017

19081207903140000022

19081904101150000104

19071412702150000011

19080808804140000052

19081208805150000016

19081810402140000076

19081810402140000098

19081811102140000029

19081804302140000016

19081801602160000033

19080804503140000032

19081300205140000042

19081310002140000089

19081810402150000055

19081310002140000048

19080804503150000016

19080802602150000022

19080802602160000060

19080802602160000061

19080802602140000038

19081801803160000020

19081810402130000396

19081805302130000074

19080801802140000108

19080900507170000053

19081202c/0190000001

Applicant

MUNSURA KHATUN

SUHANA SULTANA

KISMOTARA KHATUN

RENU KHATUN

LOVELE KHATUN

LUSI KHATUN

SEEMA KHATUN

TITHI MONDAL

SAMINA KHATUN

AJINA KHATUN

NAJMA KHATUN

LALBANU KHATUN

RABINA KHATUN

SAMSUNNESHA KHATUN

MOUSUMI KHATUN

KHADUA KHATUN

SUHADA KHATUN

SAJINA KHATUN

SALMA ZAHAN

SUMITA HANSDA

PUJA CHOWDHURY

RAMA DAS

MAMPI DAS

PAYEL MAL

CHAITALI BHATTACHARJIEE

MEHERUNNESA KHATUN

SUBHADRA KARMOKAR

ROKEYA KHATUN

SOHANA SULTANA

ROJA KHATUN

SMRITI DUTTA

CHAMANARA KHURSIDA SULTANA

SAMIMA KHATUN
KALYANI MARDI
RUPALI TUDU
SARASWATI HEMBRAM
SURUJINI MARDI
SABANA NURRANI
TITU MUKHERJEE
RUBI LET

¥ ASMABANU KHATUN

ANUSHREE PAL

‘D'S f _m u&i , SUMITA HEMROM
fier-in-Charge

Teac!

[arkp Nonsds Lapts Hemtsn

Ma

(lorpur, Birbhum-

731216

Applicant Name

AUTHENTICATED
fEA N

Jt.Block Dev.Officer
Mayureswar-| Dev.Block
Mollarpur,Birbhum

Entny
16-08-2019
16-08-2019
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TURKU HANSDA LAPSA HEMRAM MAHAVIDYALAY

(/4 Govt. Aded Ganeral Degree Colege atfstad to Burdwan Univarsity and Accradited by NAC with B Geade in 2015)

PO-Ganpur, Birbhum
Phone & Fax- 03461-262175
timprincipal@gmail.com

Vill-Madian, Mallarpur
PIN- 731216, West Bengal
www.thlhmahavidyalay.com

Ref. No. TLM/ZC/3998(A) Date:29/05/2024
SCHOLARSHIP : KANYASHREE
Total Number of Beneficiaries in last 5 Years
Sessi Applied Beneficiaries
ession K1 K2
2022-2023 | 56
2021-2022 1 17
2020-2021 3 47
2019-2020 40 314
2018-2019 Nil 311
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2018-19 (Kanyashree)

I §'6 | APPLICATION ID | APPLICANT NAME l STATUS PFMS STATUS

[ 1 [ 19070412902140000017 ~ |RITU KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 2 [ 19080800802130000048 ~ |RAZIYA SULTANA [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 3 |  19080800802130000076 ~ |DEBIKA PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

| 4 | 19080800802130000078 [RINA GHOSH |[SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 5 ]  19080801603130000053 [NEHA KISKU [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

| 6 | 19080801802130000201 [SUREYA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 7 | 19080801802130000202  |[FORIDA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 8 | 19080801802130000208  [BISHAKHA ROY |[SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 9 | 19080801802130000212 |MILIPAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 10 [ 19080801802130000221  [SALMA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED =

[ 11 | 19080801802130000223  |[PADDYA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 12 [ 19080801802130000227  [PALLABISINGH [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 13 | 19080801802130000255  [SOFIA SULTANA [SANCTION FINALIZED —-—

[ 14 | 19080801802130000270 ~ |AYESHA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 15 [ 19080801802130000282 [JAMILA YASMIN [SANCTION FINALIZED [-—

[ 16 |  19080801802130000295 [RUMPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [+

[ 17 | 19080801802130000296 ~ |NURENNESA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 18 |  19080801802130000303  |[RUBI KHATUN [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 19 | 19080801802130000314  [SENEHARA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED —-—

[20 [ 19080801802130000318  |[TUMPA KHATUN [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 21 | 19080801802130000322  |NEHA MONDAL [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 22 |  19080801802140000002  |[NARGISH SULTANA [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 23 | 19080801802140000003  |MOHIMA ISLAM [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 24 | 19080801802140000005 [SAMSUNNIHAR KHATUN  [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[ 25 | 19080801802140000014  |AMINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED —

[ 26 |  19080801802140000060  |SANTONA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED =

[ 27 | 19080801802140000061 |ALIFA KHATUN |[FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 28 |  19080801802140000113  [MUSLIMA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[290 [ 19080801802140000114 [RIMPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[30 [ 19080802602130000010 ~ [RIMJHIM HALDAR [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 31 | 19080802602130000011 |[SHRABANI HALDAR [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 32 | 19080802602130000012  [JUILET [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 33 ]  19080802602130000021 |[ANITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[3¢ [ 19080802602130000031 [CHAYANIKA MONDAL ~ [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 35 | 19080802602130000034  [SUSMITA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 36 |  19080802602130000037  [PUJA SAHA [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 37 |  19080802602130000069  |SANTOSI MONDAL [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION

[ 38 |  19080802602130000103 |[PUJA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED / é--l A

[ 39 [ 19080802602130000123  [PUJA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED \/}'M

[ 40 [ 19080802602130000128 [BELI MONDAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED Or Sm&a'ﬁl"ﬂﬁm

[ 41 | 19080802602130000131 [RIMPA SAHANA |[SANCTION FINALIZED Teacher- A

[42 [ 19080802602130000132  |MAMATA SAHANS [SANCTION FINALIZED [ty Y Lxpes Vs “w"z‘b[ EU'

[ 43 | 19080802602130000137 |[SUIATA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED el

[ 44 [ 19080802602130000138  [SRIMAYEE MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED
AT

[ 45 [ 19080802602130000140 [PURNIMA MAHANTA SANCTION FINALIZED AUTHENTI ut\ ev

[ 46 |  19080802602160000035 |SUCHITRA GHOSH [SANCTION FINALIZED 5 Y 4 rW

47 19080802803130000135 SOBHA DAS SANCTION FINALIZED -
I | ' l Jt BIO.CJ(—DGV fo}cer
[ 48 | 19080802803130000142  [ABIDA SULTANA [SANCTION FINALIZED

Mayureswar-1 D& Block___

Mollarpur,Birbhum



[49 | 19080802803130000148 [RAHIMA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [~

[50 [ 19080802803130000157  [TUMPA KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 51 |  19080802803130000160  [PUJA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED [---

[ 52 |  19080802803130000166 ~ |NASRIN KHSTUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [-—--

[ 53 |  19080802803130000174  |SEBINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 54 [ 19080802803130000178 [BISHAKHA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[ 55 |  19080802803130000184 [SUDIPA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 56 | 19080802803130000186 [LAKSHMI MARDI [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 57 | 19080802803130000187 [PRIYANKA CHATTERJEE  [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[ 58 |  19080802803130000192  [SUPARNA CHOUDHURY  |SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 59 |  19080802803130000205 [SULATA CHOUDHURY [SANCTION FINALIZED Jsss

[ 60 |  19080802803130000206  |RIYA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED -

['61 [ 19080802803130000208 [PuIA BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[ 62 |  19080802803130000229 ~ [SHARMILA BAURI [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 63 |  19080802803130000231 [TANIMA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED | -

[ 64 | 19080802803130000232 [RISHITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

| 65 |  19080802803130000235  [SUKLA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 66 |  19080802803140000002 |[ANUSUYA CHOUDHURY  [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 67 |  19080802803140000008 ~ |PUJA BHANDARY |[SANCTION FINALIZED [

| 68 |  19080802803160000070  [SANCHITA MANDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 69 |  19080803903160000163  [PIYA GHOSH [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[70 | 19080804402130000128 ~ [SHREYASI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 71| 19080804503130000034 ~ |[HASNEHARA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[ 72 | 19080804503130000068 [NASRIN SERIN |[SANCTION FINALIZED | -

[ 73 |  19080804503130000069 [RANA TASNIM [SANCTION FINALIZED [---

[ 74 | 19080805303130000155  [SATHI BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 75 | 19080805303130000181 [JULI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[76 |  19080805303130000197 [SABANA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[[77 [ 19080805303130000206 ~ |[BAISAKHI BHANDARY  |SANCTION FINALIZED o

[ 78 | 19080805303130000207 ~ |REHENA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 79 | 19080805303130000258 ~ [SUFIYA SULTANA |[SANCTION FINALIZED ==

[ 80 |  19080805303130000273 ~ |MOUSUMI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 81 [ 19080805303130000275 |TANUSHRI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 82 | 19080805303130000287 |[YASMINA KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED |-

[ 83 |  19080805303130000288 [URMILA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED ez

[ 84 | 19080805303130000296 ~ [SUDHA SAHA [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 8 |  19080805303130000318 [RUPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

| 86 |  19080805303130000319 [RLYA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 87 | 19080805303130000348 ~ [SHRABANI KARMAKAR  [SANCTION FINALIZED

[88 [ 19080805303140000002  [PUJA SUTRADHAR [SANCTION FINALIZED || |

| 89 |  19080805303140000010 ~ [SHREYA GHOSH [SANCTION FINALIZED

[90 [ 19080805303140000025 [SIMA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[o1 | 19080805303140000057  |[KANKANA SALUI [SANCTION FINALIZED

[ 92 |  19080805303140000061 [DHANITA SALUI |[SANCTION FINALIZED ’

[ 93 |  19080805303140000064  |NABANITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED £

[ 94 | 19080805303150000018  |[REXONA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED o

[ 95 |  19080805303160000001 [DIKSHITA BADYAKAR  [SANCTION FINALIZED r Suman Mukhenes
[ 96 |  19080805303160000032  |[MONIKA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED Teacher-in-Charge
[ 97 |  19080806304130000139  [BISAKHA SUTRADHAR  [SANCTION FINALIZED IQMWHM“MJ
[98 [ 19080808804130000077  |TARULATA KHATUN [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR vxﬂilm&w S
[99 |  19080808804130000091 [PRIYA SADHU [SANCTION FINALIZED [~

[100 [ 19080808804130000101 [BEAUTI SHAW [SANCTION FINALIZED AUTH ENT GATED
[101 [ 19080808804130000115  |[MARJINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED s T
[102 | 19080808804130000125  [SHRABANIKARMAKAR  |[SANCTION FINALIZED )

[103 |  19080808804130000130 [PRIYA BHANDARI [SANCTION FINALIZED &:Bh'd(“ DeviOfficer
[104 [ 19080808804130000138 |ANIMA BHATTACHARYA |FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VE: ?‘t’ﬁﬁﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁ"?‘msm—ﬂ_

arpur8i

rohum————



[105 | 19080808804130000140 [SHIBANI HEMBROM |[SANCTION FINALIZED [-~--

[106 [ 19080808906130000057  [DIPA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED —

[107 [ 19080808906130000064  |SUSMITA DHIBAR [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[108 [  19080808906130000143  |MOUSUMIDEBANGSHI  [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[ 109 | 19080808906130000154  |[HASIBA KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED fees

[110 [ 19080808906130000193 [MOBINA KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED |

[ 111 ] 19080809702130000218 ~ [ANANYA MANDAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[112 | 19080809702130000224 [PAYAL DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED [~

[113 [ 19081200404130000229  |SEULI BAGDI [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[114 [ 19081201204130000067  |[RINKI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[115 [ 19081201204130000088 [LOVELY KHATUN |[FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[116 | 19081202505130000203  |[RINA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[117 | 19081202¢10160000006 [BEAUTY DAS [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[118 | 19081206405130000085  [INNA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED Joves

[119 [ 19081206405130000089 ~ |[RIYA MONDAL |SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[120 [ 19081206405130000091 [TARANNUM KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [+

[121 | 19081206405130000100 [SUSHILA MURMU |[SANCTION FINALIZED [---

[122 | 19081206902130000022  [SAFIUNNESHA KHATUN  [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[123 [ 19081206902130000056 ~ |[NASHRIN KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED |-

[124 | 19081206902130000060  [PRIYA RAJAK |SANCTION FINALIZED [~

[125 | 19081206902130000061 |ASHA KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED [

[126 [  19081206902160000034  |[USHA BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[127 [ 19081206902160000038 [PAYEL CHATTERJEE [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[128 [ 19081207903130000239  [SAFIA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[129 [ 19081207903130000240  [PUJIA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED e

[130 [  19081207903130000242  |GOLAPI KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED [

[131 [ 19081207903130000246 ~ [MITA DEY |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[132 | 19081207903130000248 [SAMIMA KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED -

[133 [ 19081207903130000249 ~ |CHANDNI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[134 [ 19081207903130000250  |[ROJINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[135 |  19081207903130000251 [PUJA BAGDI |[SANCTION FINALIZED ==

[136 |  19081207903130000252  |TITHIDEY [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[137 | 19081207903130000253 [NAJIYA SULTANA [SANCTION FINALIZED -—

[138 | 19081207903130000255 [KEYA KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED -

[139 [  19081207903130000256 ~ |PRIYA PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED fieee

[140 | 19081207903130000257  |CHIRASHREE PAL [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION

[ 141 | 19081207903130000259 [RANI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[142 [ 19081207903130000267  [RUBI SWARNAKAR [SANCTION FINALIZED

[143 | 19081207903130000268  |[SANIA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[144 | 19081207903130000270 [RIYA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[145 [ 19081207903130000273  |APARNA GHOSH |SANCTION FINALIZED

[146 [ 19081207903130000274  [SIULI BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED

[147 | 19081207903130000275  [MOUSUMI KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED L

[148 [ 19081207903130000276 ~ |MANDIRA HALDAR [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION .
[149 [ 19081207903130000277 ~ [SUBHRA BHATTACHARYA [SANCTION FINALIZED , |-

[150 [ 19081207903130000278 [DIPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[151 |  19081207903130000279  [SAMLI KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED @y Suman Mukhenee
[152 |  19081207903130000280 ~ |FALGUNI MONDAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED Teacher-

[153 [ 19081207903130000297  [MOM BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [urky Nonsda Lapis Hearen Nakowdyels
[154 | 19081207903130000312  [RASMONI BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED WaWW’R%
[155 |  19081207903130000314  [JUHINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[156 [ 19081207903140000001  [ASTAMISADHU [SANCTION FINALIZED AUTH ENT[C—ATED_
[157 | 19081207903150000023 |[KAYEMOTI KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED ARG
[158 | 19081207903170000052  [PIYA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[159 [ 19081207903170000059  |PLYA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED lf't_mvd‘“D_ V.Officer
[ 160 | 19081208805130000142  [PUJIA MONDAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED rayureswar--Dev:Brock

MollarpurBirb hym—



[161 |  19081208805130000145 [RIPA PANDIT |SANCTION FINALIZED |-

[162 |  19081208805130000177  [RIMPA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[163 | 19081208805130000184 ~ |[RAKHI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED —

[164 |  19081208805160000088  |[SUMI MURMU |SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[165 |  19081211404150000053  [BAISHAKHI PRAMANIK  [SANCTION FINALIZED |-

[166 [ 19081300205130000204  [JINNATUN KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED f

[167 |  19081300403130000024  [LAXMIPRIYA MONDAL  [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[168 [ 19081301302130000036  |[BAISHAKHI LET [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[169 |  19081301302130000038  |[RUBINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED =

[170 [ 19081301302130000043  [PRIYA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[171 | 19081301302130000058 ~  |[NILUFA KHATUN |[FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[172 [ 19081301302130000114  |MOUMITA LET [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[173 [ 19081301302130000308 ~ |USHA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[174 [ 19081301302130000336 ~ |CHANDRA SUTRADHAR  [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[175 | 19081301302130000354  [PIUE CHAKRABORTY |SANCTION FINALIZED -

[176 |  19081303306130000134  |LUTFA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[177 | 19081303306130000148  |[AYESHA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[178 | 19081311802130000043 [MITHU DAS |SANCTION FINALIZED |—

[179 | 19081311802130000362  [TULI DHIBAR [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[ 180 |  19081605601130000065 [SULEKHA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED [

[181 |  19081610202130000352  |[RUKSENA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[182 |  19081801602130000046  |SULTANA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[183 [ 19081801602130000058  [KEYA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED =

[ 184 |  19081801602130000066  |[KRISHNA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED ==

[185 |  19081801602130000070 ~ |MADHUMITA BAGDI |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[186 |  19081801602130000079 [PAYEL KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED [

[187 |  19081801602130000193  |[AMRITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[ 188 [ 19081801602130000195 [BANI BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED |

[189 [  19081801602130000198  |BARNALI MONDAL |SANCTION FINALIZED [----

[190 |  19081801602130000200  |BILKIS BANU [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[191 | 19081801602130000202  |[PROBHATI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED fes

[192 [ 19081801602130000205  [ASHA KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED -

[193 [ 19081801602130000206 ~ [SAMAPTI MONDAL [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[194 [ 19081801602130000232  [SALMA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED s

[195 |  19081801602130000236  [JINNATUN KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -

[196 |  19081801602140000003  [SAFIDA KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED [---

[197 [ 19081801602140000010 [PUSPITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[198 |  19081801803130000118  [KRISHNA MANDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[199 [ 19081801803130000120  [SUJATA MAJHI [SANCTION FINALIZED

[200 |  19081801803130000121 [RIMPI KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED

[201 | 19081801803130000122  [SAFINA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[202 | 19081801803130000123 |SHILI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[203 [ 19081801803130000124  |TITHI BAGDI |[SANCTION FINALIZED

[204 | 19081801803130000137  [SATHIDAS [SANCTION FINALIZED

[205 | 19081801803130000138  |MONOMITA BAYEN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[206 |  19081801803140000013  |[TELUA KHATUN |[SANCTION FINALIZED

[207 [ 19081801803150000049  [ASROFI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[208 [ 19081801803160000040  [SILPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED Teacher-s

[209 | 19081801904130000037  [SOMA MONDAL |SANCTION FINALIZED [.bmupﬁmm

[210 | 19081801904130000047  [SARASWATIMONDAL  [SANCTION FINALIZED Mallarpur, ‘ﬁl’ﬁ” - 731246

[211 ] 19081801904130000049 [LAXMI MONDAL |[FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |

[212 [ 19081801904130000057  [TRIPARNA CHATTERIEE  |[SANCTION FINALIZED AUTHENT __ATED_

[213 | 19081801904130000063 [RINKI BAYEN |SANCTION FINALIZED P

[214 [ 19081801904130000065  |[RINKU MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED )

[215 | 19081801904150000008 ~  [RINKI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED anI,mP_Ck DevOfficer

[216 | 19081801904150000011 [MANASHI CHAKRABORTY [SANCTION FINALIZED """A)“;ﬁ:‘:"a” "5?.6_‘97876‘(:1(_
FpurBirbhunr———



[217 | 19081802004130000111 [KAROBI SARKAR [SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[218 | 19081802004130000117  [SUPRIYA SINGHA [SANCTION FINALIZED ==
[219 | 19081802004130000118 |GOPALI BANERJEE |[FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |
[220 [ 19081802004130000121  [PRIYA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[221 [ 19081802004130000127  |SATHILET [SANCTION FINALIZED fe=
[222 |  19081802004130000131 [SWATI PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [
[223 | 19081802004130000135  [SUSMITA PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [---
[224 | 19081802004130000142  [MONOMITA LET [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[225 |  19081802004130000148  [MONISHA MONDAL [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |
[226 [  19081802004130000157  |PAROMITA PAURIA [SANCTION FINALIZED -~
[227 | 19081803104130000086 ~ [MONDIRA GHOSH [SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[228 | 19081803104130000094  [NITU MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED s
[229 [ 19081803104130000096  [BAISAKHI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[230 | 19081803104130000130  [SONALI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [+
| 231 | 19081803104130000178  [KORNMOONNASHA FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION

[232 [  19081803304130000002  [PUJA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [~
[233 |  19081803304130000004  |BARNALI MONDAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED -
[234 [ 19081804302130000069  |MOMTAJ BEGAM [SANCTION FINALIZED [+
[235 |  19081804803130000145  |RASIDA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[236 [ 19081807102130000012  [PUJA BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[237 |  19081807102130000013 ~ [URMIPAL [SANCTION FINALIZED o
[238 |  19081807102130000017 [SIMA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED Je
[239 |  19081807102130000020 ~ |[TUMPA DHIBAR [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[240 |  19081807102130000022  |ANINDITA DEY |SANCTION FINALIZED [
[241 |  19081807102130000043 |[KOYEL PAL |[SANCTION FINALIZED [---
[242 [ 19081807102130000056  [PRIYA BHUIMALI [SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[243 [ 19081807102130000143 |[ARCHANA ROOJ |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[244 | 19081807102130000145  [PRATIMA BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [~
[245 |  19081807102130000155 [PARBATI BAGDI |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[246 |  19081807102130000170  [SULATA DUTTA [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[247 | 19081807102130000171  [BAISAKHIROY [SANCTION FINALIZED ==
[248 |  19081807102130000179  |ANIMA DHIBAR [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[249 [  19081807102130000182  [SIULINAG [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[250 | 19081807102130000185 [BAISHAKI KONAI |[SANCTION FINALIZED —
[251 |  19081808403130000037  |SAMPA BAGDI [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |
[252 |  19081809104130000036  |[JUBILI KHATUN |SANCTION FINALIZED

[253 |  19081809104130000117  |BARSHA FULMALI [SANCTION FINALIZED

[254 | 19081809104130000121 |CHANDMONI MONDAL ~ [SANCTION FINALIZED

[255 |  19081810402130000189  [ANINDITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[256 |  19081810402130000190  |RIKTA SEN [SANCTION FINALIZED

[257 | 19081810402130000212 [DIPTISHARMA [SANCTION FINALIZED

[258 | 19081810402130000261 |SHILPA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[259 |  19081810402130000269 ~ |DIPANWITA DUTTA [SANCTION FINALIZED

[260 [  19081810402130000283  [SUPRITI DHAR [SANCTION FINALIZED

[261 |  19081810402130000284  |[SUSMITA MONDAL |SANCTION FINALIZED

[262 [ 19081810402130000321 [RUMKI MAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[263 |  19081810402130000323  [PRIYANKA MIRDHA [SANCTION FINALIZED

[264 [  19081810402130000334  [RINTY MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED

[265 [  19081810402130000340  |USHA NANDI [SANCTION FINALIZED

[266 |  19081810402130000344  |[PRIYA DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED

[267 |  19081810402130000350  [ESHA SINHA |[SANCTION FINALIZED AUTHE _N_-nc ATE =D
[268 |  19081810402130000359  |[JAMILA AKTAR [SANCTION FINALIZED bbbl 2
[269 |  19081810402130000368 ~ |[CHAMELI LET [SANCTION FINALIZED Dy 44
[270 [ 19081810402130000373  |RINA ROY [SANCTION FINALIZED Jt.Block Dev:Officer
[271 | 19081810402140000001 [SAMPA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED Mayureswar-l Dev.Block
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[272 ] 19081810402140000003 [DEBI DAS [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[273 | 19081810402140000004  |ANWESHA ROOJ |[SANCTION FINALIZED -
[274 | 19081810402140000009 [MONISHA SAHANI |[SANCTION FINALIZED [----
[275 [ 19081810402140000017 ~ [ANKITA SHARMA [SANCTION FINALIZED e
[276 [ 19081810402140000040 ~ |[MADHUMANTI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED —
[277 | 19081810402140000097  [SONALE MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[278 [ 19081810402150000002  [PRAMITA PANDIT [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[279 | 19081810402160000058 [SOUMILI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED [---
[280 [ 19081810503160000001 [TUSI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[281 [ 19081810503170000001 ~ [PAYEL CHAKRABORTY  [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[282 |  19081811102130000005  |MIRA PATUA [FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION |
[283 |  19081811102130000263  [SHREYOSHI SAHA [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[284 [ 19081811102130000265 [PIYA PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[285 [  19081811102130000266 ~ |BUALI PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[286 |  19081811102130000267  |[SEMLI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[287 [ 19081811102130000271 [SANCHITA SAHANA [SANCTION FINALIZED —
[288 |  19081811102130000273 [LIZZI KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED [
[289 |  19081811102130000283 [MUNMUN LET [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[290 [ 19081811102130000288 ~ |[PARAMITA PAL [SANCTION FINALIZED —
[291 [ 19081811102130000289 ~ [ASHA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[292 [ 19081811102130000290 ~ |[SUBHADRA MAJUMDER  [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[293 [ 19081811102130000292  [PUJA BHANDARI [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[204 [ 19081811102130000299 |[HUSNEWARA KHATUN  [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[295 |  19081811102130000300  |[BENAJIR NOOR [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[296 [ 19081811102130000311 ~ [SUPRIYA BAURI [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[297 [ 19081811102130000332  |SADWSARILET |[SANCTION FINALIZED -
[298 | 19081811102160000065  [MOUMITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[299 | 19081811102160000067 [DEBASHREE MUKHERIEE ~ [SANCTION FINALIZED =
[300 [ 19081811803130000074  |[CHUMKI MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[301 [ 19081811803130000089 ~ |[NURESHA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[302 |  19081811803130000091  [ETIMONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[303 [ 19081901103130000481 [NANDITA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED e
[304 [ 19081903602130000113  [PRIYA MONDAL [SANCTION FINALIZED b
[305 | 19081903602130000137  [SOMA NANDI [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[306 [ 19081903602130000143  |[PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY [SANCTION FINALIZED -
[307 [ 19081903602150000008 ~ [SUPARNA DAS |[SANCTION FINALIZED -
[308 [ 19081903902170000002 [PARISKARI BAGDI [SANCTION FINALIZED [---
[309 |  19081904101130000237  [SHILPA DEY [SANCTION FINALIZED |-
[310 [ 19081908302130000280  |[TANIA PARVIN |SANCTION FINALIZED ===
[311 [ 19160814003160000051 [SILPA KHATUN [SANCTION FINALIZED
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